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Incredible sunset views over West Bay, 112’ of
sandy beach complements this wonderful
Nantucket-style home on Old Mission Peninsula. 4
BR, 2 bath, den, living room w/beamed ceiling and
beautiful stone fireplace, hardwood floors, ceramic
tile, custom-built solid beech wood interior doors,
wrap-around deck, 680 sq. ft. private guest quar-
ters. (2-1638038) $1,200,000.

Enjoy sunrise views over W. Bay & Power Island
from numerous rooms, on 107’ W. Bay frontage.
This European-style estate features: 4 BR, 3½ BA,
stone flooring, oak hdwd. floors, vaulted ceilings,
ent. rm., granite countertops, stainless steel appli-
ances. Master BR has porcelain tile w/stone inlay,
att. shower, vanity, wrought iron staircase. Socks
Construction. (2-1630343) $899,900.

Magnificent home in desirable Underwood Farms,
views of East Bay, 4 BR, 4½ baths, many quality
features including 4 gas f/p’s., den w/cherry wood
ceiling, porcelain, ceramic and hardwood floors,
maple cabinetry in kitch. w/granite countertops,
media rm. w/proj. screen, 3-season rm. with fire-
place, private master suite, an exceptional home.
(1-1639383) $899,900.

Old Mission Peninsula, private, serene, 100’ beauti-
ful E. Bay frontage. Spectacular views from all
rooms, 3 BR, 3 baths, stunning hand-laid stone
fireplace, extensive decking, 70’ dock w/boat hoist.
Hickory cabinets, ceramic tile, walk-out  lower
level with fireplace. This is truly an exceptional
property. (2-1632294) $649,900.

Unsurpassed East Bay views. Custom designed 4
BR, 4.5 bath, 5,690 sq. ft. home features fieldstone
fireplaces, stunning master suite w/cathedral ceil-
ing and whirlpool tub, custom cabinetry, marble
tile, Corian countertops, solarium, indoor pool
with rooftop sun deck, copper accents throughout,
attached 4-car garage, quiet exclusive Scenic Hills.
(1640719) $579,900.

Under construction. The Cottages at Morgan
Farms offers expansive Bay views, custom
designed 2 bedroom, 2½ bath, free-standing
homes with 10’ ceilings, walk-out lower level, hard-
wood floors, walk-in closets, pantry covered porch.
In Traverse City’s city limits, near west side.
(1-1642581-4) $319,900.

Custom home. 3 bedroom, 2½ bath on 40 acres,
hilly and wooded, with additional 1,000 sq. ft. guest
quarters or in-laws home. Many built-ins, custom
woodwork, fireplace in great room, full kitchen in
walk-out lower level, deck, and 30’x40’ pole barn.
(1-1643353) $495,000.

Stunning LaRiviera Subdivision, custom quality
home featuring 4 BR, 2½ bath, cultured fieldstone
fireplace, hardwood floors, ceramic tile, foyer with
grand staircase, breakfast nook w/skylights, fin-
ished walk-out lower level, 550’ of shared West Bay
access w/docking facilities. (2-1638222) $439,900.

Stunning, custom designed Leelanau County 4
bedroom, 3 bath home. Located in beautiful Sugar
Loaf Bluffs, near Leland, Glen Arbor & Lake
Michigan. Separate master bedroom w/whirlpool
tub. Hardwood floors, Kohler fixtures, large deck,
prof. landscaped. (1-1644328). $330,000.

Wooded setting with golf amenities. 3 bedroom, 2
bath home with cathedral ceilings, hardwood
floors, fireplace, beautiful master bedroom suite,
slider to deck. Adjacent Bay Meadows Golf Course.
(1-1645408) $294,900.

Lake Ann jewel, located on Mistwood Golf Course,
this 4 bedroom, 3 bath offers spacious and open
floor plan with hickory cabinets, Corian counter-
tops, finished walk-out lower level, deck overlook-
ing golf course, underground irrigation, perennial
flower gardens, close skiing and biking trails.
(1-1639029) $319,900.

Quiet, secluded 2 bedroom, 2 bath home located in
Arbor Grove Subd., offers cath. ceilings, den
w/built-in oak desk, MBR w/whirlpool tub, ceram-
ic tile, maple hardwood floors, granite countertops,
flagstone fireplace, surround sound. Built in 2003.
(1-1639680) $349,900.

hd.5/2.792896
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Mark Hagan (231) 995-8153 • Pager 929-6420
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One of few homes where docking is available in your front yard on Lake
Michigan in Leelanau County! Anchor your boat in sheltered Leland
Harbor and enjoy this spectacular quality built home with flawless views
of Manitou Islands. Million Dollar sunsets from this 4 bedroom/3½ bath
approximately 4400 square foot home with 90 feet of frontage. Rarely
does a property of this caliber and location become available. Lasting
memories for generations to come. $2,100,000. (1642812)

PPAATTRRIICCKK LLEEAAVVYY 223311--443399--22880000
patleavy@kiddleavy.com

Representing the Finest Homes in Northern Michigan

Beautiful log home with 100 feet of frontage and
dock on Burt Lake. This spacious 7700 square
foot home offers 5 bedrooms, and 5½ baths, and
includes a 2 bedroom apartment with kitchenette
above the 3-car garage. Features include a dou-
ble-sided stone fireplace, loft, fantastic kitchen,
wrap-around deck, and lower level walkout.
$1,366,000. (398797)

Over 200 feet on Mullet Lake with a dock. This
incredible 5 bedroom, 3 bath, 4200 square foot
home sits on a beautifully manicured 1.5 acre lot.
Features include an open floor plan, fireplace,
whirlpool bath, large deck, sprinkler system, and
security system. In addition to the 2-car attached
garage. There is another 3-car detached garage for
all your toys! $1,295,000. (399356)

Specializing in Bay Harbor, Petoskey,
Harbor Springs, Charlevoix and Walloon Lake

Downtown
325 E. Lake Street

Petoskey, MI 49770

www.kiddleavy.com

Two hundred feet of waterfront on Little Traverse
Bay located in The Pines at Bay Harbor. This ele-
gant 5400 square feet home built by Town &
Country has 5 bedrooms, 4 full baths, and is
being offered fully furnished. This is a great buy
on the water in Bay Harbor! $2,550,000.

Beautiful Cape Cod 5 bedroom, 4½ bath home
located on the 18th hole of The Quarry Golf
Course at Bay Harbor. This home was designed
by a nationally renowned architect, to take
advantage of its coastal views of Little Traverse
Bay. Walk to Bay Harbor Golf Club. $2,995,000.
(398029)

5/2-793736-HD

WEST BAY BEACH! 150’ in premier Old
Mission Peninsula development. Custom
home w/5,400 sq. ft. 4 spacious BR, fabu-
lous master suite, 3 1/2 baths, a kitchen
designed for entertaining, abundant, unob-
structed bay views. Level, wooded 1.3 acre
lot w/sugar sand beach and sunsets!
(2-1642511) $1,575,000.

STUNNING LOG HOME on 35.7 acres.
Very private setting, spectacular country-
side views, wildlife, sunrises & sunsets. 2-
story stone fireplace, sunroom, cath. ceil-
ing, gourmet kitchen, custom features.
Close to Bellaire & recreation activities.
(1644191) $399,000.

PREMIER WATERFRONT LOCATION
on Long Lake! 101’ of direct, sandy frontage
w/sunsets, lake views from most rooms and
wonderful breezes. Close to TC on a quiet,
private drive, 3-4 BR, 2 1/2 baths, main
floor master w/private bath, fireplace, large
deck, dock, a/c, spacious kitchen. Fabulous
lakeside living. (2-1640468) $750,000.

ULTIMATE PRIVACY, yet only 15 min.
drive to downtown T.C. 4 BR, 3 BA,
2,972 sq. ft. one-owner home built in
1995 set on 7.3 beautifully wooded acres.
Easement to access State land and VASA
Trail. Vaulted ceilings, central air, paved
drive. (1645475) $350,000.

NEW LOG HOME  w/183’ of frontage on
picturesque Truax Lake situated on a 1.5
acre wooded lot, 2 BR, 2 1/2 baths, fire-
place, hardwood floors, cathedral ceilings,
first floor laundry, oversized 2 car attached
garage. This home has a very large wrap-
around deck with beautiful lake views and
a walkout lower level. Delightful up north
home.  (2-1642676) $419,000 hd52792885

Residential and
Commercial Real
Estate Specialists

SOLD

BILL, GWEN, OR
ANDY STIREMAN

Call the service and
sales leaders 
929-4427 or 

941-5737 evenings
402 East Front St.,

Traverse City, 
MI 49686

Check our web site
on the internet:

www.stireman.com

VIRTUAL TOUR VIRTUAL TOUR

VIRTUAL TOUR VIRTUAL TOUR VIRTUAL TOUR

VIRTUAL TOUR

4,000+ SQ. FT., 5 BR, 3.5 BA home on 5+
acres near VASA Trail & adjacent to State
land. Private setting minutes from T.C.
Central air, heated gar., marble floored
foyer, covered deck, MBR w/garden tub
and separate shower, gas f/p in living rm.,
generator, large family rm. & den. You will
love this home. (1645431) $449,900.
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Many can sculpt, but who can create a

David? True art is not the product of

knowledge, it is the product of vision.

Those who can see what we cannot, have

traveled into a world we could never

dream of. It is the artist who shows us the

way. 

When it comes to practicing the artistry of

timber framing in northern Michigan,

there are none better than FMS

Construction From initial design to com-

plete turn-key construction, FMS will

guide you every step of the way.

517-486-4355

www.riverbendtf.com

877-FMS-inTC

www.fmsconstructiontc.com

Servicing the Traverse City Area

Authorized representatives of:

Star ing at  a  b lock of  marb le ,  Michelangelo be l ieved h is

task was to  re lease the f igure a l ready wi th in .  

Just  imagine what  he would have done wi th  a  t ree.
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GGRRAACCIIOOUUSS OOLLDD MMIISSSSIIOONN BBRRIICCKK CCOONNTTEEMMPPOORRAARRYY

Features 5 BR, 3.5 BA, beautiful kitchen w/ oversized island,
custom woodwork, two fireplaces, sauna, hot tub, walkout
basement, 3 car garage, sunken Jacuzzi tub and glass block
shower in master bath. Well maintained home, profession-
al landscaping, wood lot, and may extras. Peaceful quiet
neighborhood. $839,000. (1642453)

SSTTUUNNNNIINNGG AARRTTSS &&  CCRRAAFFTTSS PPAARRAADDEE OOFF HHOOMMEESS WWIINNNNEERR

Breathtaking West Bay Views. 4 BR, 3 BA home with dramat-
ic fieldstone fireplace on the main level, and lower level.
Tumbled marble and red birch floors, extensive cherry
kitchen cabinets and lighted dining room hutch. Master
bedroom suite with sunroom, and double glass shower.
Walkout lower level with additional bath and carpeting to
be completed Winter 2005. $1,150,000. (1642577)

LLUUXXUURRIIOOUUSS CCOONNTTEEMMPPOORRAARRYY WWIITTHH WWEESSTT BBAAYY VVIIEEWWSS

and views of the city lights. Located near the base of Old
Mission Peninsula, it features 3 BR, 3.5 Baths, Brazilian
cherry floors, custom cherry kitchen cabinets, slate kitchen
backsplash, heated garage, and living room with numerous
built-ins and gas fireplace with limestone surround.
Walkout lower level with great room, wet bar, and extensive
storage. $495,500. (1642886)

LLOONNGG LLAAKKEE WWAATTEERRFFRROONNTT HHOOMMEE

Cedar sided features 5 BR, 2.5 BA, open living, dining room,
and kitchen. Fieldstone fireplace, mudroom, nice deck, and
walkout lower level with hot tub and expansive lawn down
to the 100 ft of private sandy frontage. $775,000 (1640039)

GGRREEEENN LLAAKKEE WWAATTEERRFFRROONNTT

4 BR, 2 BA ranch with 150 ft of private Green Lake frontage.
Natural fireplace, updated bathrooms, large family room,
walkout basement. New windows and exterior recently
stained. $375,000 (1645249)

BBRREEWWEERRYY CCRREEEEKK CCOONNDDOOSS

Views of Elmwood Twp Marina. 3 BR, 2 BA stand alone units
w/ 2-car garage. Options: hardwood floors, granite coun-
ters, A/C, & fireplace. Pre-construction prices beginning at
$319,900. Office/ (1641719)  

Bayshore Properties Ltd.

1 2 9 3 0  S W  B a y s h o r e  D r . ,  T r a v e r s e  C i t y ,  M I  4 9 6 8 4

Each office independently
owned and operated

TED LOCKWOOD
DIRECT (231) 218-5186
OFFICE (231) 941-4500

Visit virtual tours: www.teddylockwood.com
Email: ted@teddylockwood.com

Exceptional HomeExceptional Home
oonn  aa  MMaaggiiccaall  PPiieeccee  ooff  PPrrooppeerrttyyoonn  aa  MMaaggiiccaall  PPiieeccee  ooff  PPrrooppeerrttyy

The finest craftsmanship is evident in
the 4800+ sq. ft. Ranch style home.
The wonderful, open floor plan com-
bines the Kitchen, Great Room and
Dining Room. The large, well appointed
kitchen has light Maple cabinets, granite
counters and Bird’s-eye Maple flooring.
The large Great Room has a granite sur-
round fireplace and a 10’ high Tray ceil-
ing with Bose Surround Sound System.
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